
FEE STRUCTURE & 
PAYMENT PLANS

Kinder-Prep

PRE-SCHOOL

DAYCARE Monthly

Monthly

Weekly

Weekly

Weekly
incl. lunch 

Per-Term Monthly

Summer Sch.

$16000

$34000

9 AM - 1 PM

Ages 3-6

Al l Ages

Ages 1-3

Ages 0-24 Mths

$16000

$6000

$6000

$5000

$16000

MON - THURS

All Students must also pay an annual insurance charge of $1500.
 Each student must also partake in atleast one (1) extracurricular activity.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

$18000 $8000

$8000

$18000

$18000

$37000
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Special Services Age Group/Class Rate / Notes 

Aftercare (Early) 3-6PM (Weekdays) 
Ends at 5PM (Weekends)  All Ages Flat Rate of $700 

Aftercare (Late) 
After 6PM (Weekdays) 
After 5PM (Weekends) 

All Ages 
(Internal students) 

600/hr. (Weekdays) 
700/hr. (Weekends)  

Aftercare (Late) 
After 6PM (Weekdays) 
After 5PM (Weekends) 

All Ages 
(External students) 

700/hr. (Weekdays) 
800/hr.  (Weekends) 

Weekend Care All ages 3,000 Daily 

Night Care All ages 3,000 Daily  
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Cost for School Essentials. 

 

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. CONTACT SCHOOL OFFICE FOR CURRENT PRICES. 

Item Name Cost 

PE. Gears   $5000.00 

School Tie $800.00  

Crest $1200.00  

Sports Gear $4500.00  
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Insurance Policy 

All Students are required to pay an insurance charge of $1500 annually. This charge is 
applied to the first interval payment. An example of how the charge would be applied 
depending on the different payment plans is illustrated below. 

Child X attends NYC and pays per term at $10,000. The first term would be $11500. 

Child Y attends NYC and pays per month at 2000. The first month would be $3500. 

Child Z attends NYC and pays per week at $500. The first week would be $2000. 

N.B – Figures below are just examples and not the actual current fees.  



Cash App Banking Information


